16018M

Rillenkugellager (einreihig, metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 90
D [mm] 140
B [mm] 16
Gewicht =1
[kal

Anschlussmalle
da, min [mm]
Da, max [mm]

Ia, max [m m]

dy [mm]
D [mm]

12 [mm]

~107,6

=~ 122,6

1

Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

C, [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

fo

o
o

41,6
39,2
1,87

4426

8400

16,2
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